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SHASHIJIT INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED 


MOVEMENT REGISTER (NSDL-CDSL) BY RTA (Bigshare Services Private Limited) 


Transfer details from 01/04/2017 to 31/03/2018 


 
From Date :  01/04/2017  To Date :  04/07/2017 


Sr. No DP ID CLID Beneficiary Name 
Balance 
As On 


03/31/2017  
Demat Remat Buy Sell 


Balance 
As On   


04/07/2017  


                    


1  12083800 00000413 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 32000  0  0  24000  0  56000  


2  12019101 03209466 CHANDANBEN SAMPATRAJ SHAH 0  0  0  16000  0  16000  


3  12066900 00000065 CHOICE EQUITY BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED 0  0  0  8000  0  8000  


4  12010900 00265921 NISHA GUPTA 0  0  0  8000  0  8000  


5  12010900 01027596 REKHA GUPTA 0  0  0  8000  0  8000  


6  11000010 00020915 NJ INDIA INVEST PRIVATE LIMITED 16000  0  0  0  16000  0  


7  12032100 00020976 CHANDANBEN SAMPATRAJ SHAH 16000  0  0  0  16000  0  


8  12083800 00000694 JAIKISHAN GIRDHARILAL PUROHIT 8000  0  0  0  8000  0  


9  IN301983 10723773 MOH JAVED MAHEBOOBMIYA THAKOR 8000  0  0  0  8000  0  


10  IN300214 15840829 PARESHBHAI JAYSUKHLAL SHAH 32000  0  0  0  8000  24000  


11  IN300513 10000578 SHAREKHAN LIMITED 8000  0  0  0  8000  0  


        120000  0  0  64000  64000  120000  


 


  
From Date :  04/07/2017  To Date :  04/14/2017 


Sr. No DP ID CLID Beneficiary Name 
Balance 
As On 


04/07/2017  
Demat Remat Buy Sell 


Balance 
As On   


04/14/2017  


                    


1  12026200 00177270 MPSE SECURITIES LIMITED 0  0  0  8000  0  8000  


2  12083800 00000510 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 0  0  0  8000  0  8000  


3  12066900 00000065 CHOICE EQUITY BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED 8000  0  0  0  8000  0  


4  12083800 00000413 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 56000  0  0  0  8000  48000  


        64000  0  0  16000  16000  64000  
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From Date :  04/14/2017 To Date :  04/21/2017 


Sr. No DP ID CLID Beneficiary Name 
Balance 
As On 


04/14/2017  
Demat Remat Buy Sell 


Balance 
As On   


04/21/2017  


                    


1  12066900 00000065 CHOICE EQUITY BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED 0  0  0  8000  0  8000  


2  11000010 00014031 MPSE SECURITIES LTD. 0  0  0  8000  0  8000  


3  12083800 00000510 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 8000  0  0  0  8000  0  


4  12026200 00177270 MPSE SECURITIES LIMITED 8000  0  0  0  8000  0  


        16000  0  0  16000  16000  16000  


 


From Date :  04/21/2017  To Date :  04/28/2017 


Sr. No DP ID CLID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As 


On 
04/21/2017  


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance 
As On   


04/28/2017  


                    


1  IN301549 14740738 ANIL PRALHAD PATIL 8000  0  0  8000  0  16000  


2  12066900 00000050 CHOICE EQUITY BROKING PVT LTD 0  0  0  8000  0  8000  


3  IN300126 11178157 HDFC SECURITIES LTD. 0  0  0  8000  0  8000  


4  11000010 00014031 MPSE SECURITIES LTD. 8000  0  0  0  8000  0  


5  13012400 03437680 CHAUHAN ROHITBHAI BHIKHABHAI 8000  0  0  0  8000  0  


6  12066900 00000065 CHOICE EQUITY BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED 8000  0  0  0  8000  0  


        32000  0  0  24000  24000  32000  
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From Date :  04/28/2017  To Date :  05/05/2017 


Sr. No DP ID CLID Beneficiary Name 
Balance 
As On 


04/28/2017  
Demat Remat Buy Sell 


Balance 
As On   


05/05/2017  


1  12026200 00177270 MPSE SECURITIES LIMITED 0  0  0  24000  0  24000  


2  IN301983 10000168 ARIHANT CAPITAL MKT. LTD 0  0  0  16000  0  16000  


3  IN301549 14740738 ANIL PRALHAD PATIL 16000  0  0  8000  0  24000  


4  IN303719 10121561 EDELCAP SECURITIES LIMITED 288000  0  0  0  24000  264000  


5  IN300126 11178157 HDFC SECURITIES LTD. 8000  0  0  0  8000  0  


6  12020600 00921151 KANCHANBEN RAMESHBHAI KOTADIYA 8000  0  0  0  8000  0  


7  12083800 00000413 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 48000  0  0  0  8000  40000  


        368000  0  0  48000  48000  368000  


 


From Date :  05/05/2017  To Date :  05/12/2017 


Sr. No DP ID CLID Beneficiary Name 
Balance 
As On 


05/05/2017  
Demat Remat Buy Sell 


Balance 
As On   


05/12/2017  


1  12083800 00000413 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 40000  0  0  24000  0  64000  


2  IN301983 10871189 DILIP MAGANLAL PATEL 16000  0  0  16000  0  32000  


3  12066900 00000065 CHOICE EQUITY BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED 0  0  0  8000  0  8000  


4  12010900 00265972 SHASHI GUPTA 0  0  0  8000  0  8000  


5  IN303719 10121561 EDELCAP SECURITIES LIMITED 264000  0  0  0  24000  240000  


6  IN301983 10000168 ARIHANT CAPITAL MKT. LTD 16000  0  0  0  16000  0  


7  12026200 00177270 MPSE SECURITIES LIMITED 24000  0  0  0  8000  16000  


8  12066900 00000050 CHOICE EQUITY BROKING PVT LTD 8000  0  0  0  8000  0  


        368000  0  0  56000  56000  368000  


 


From Date :  05/12/2017  To Date :  05/19/2017 


Sr. 
No 


DP ID CLID Beneficiary Name 
Balance 
As On 


05/12/2017  
Demat Remat Buy Sell 


Balance 
As On   


05/19/2017  


1  12083800 00000510 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 0  0  0  8000  0  8000  


2  12066900 00000065 CHOICE EQUITY BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED 8000  0  0  0  8000  0  


        8000  0  0  8000  8000  8000  
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From Date :  05/19/2017  To Date :  05/26/2017 


Sr. 
No 


DP ID CLID Beneficiary Name 
Balance 
As On 


05/19/2017  
Demat Remat Buy Sell 


Balance As 
On   


05/26/2017  


1  12066900 00000616 JINAL K SHAH 0  0  0  8000  0  8000  


2  12083800 00000510 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 8000  0  0  0  8000  0  


        8000  0  0  8000  8000  8000  


 


From Date :  05/26/2017  To Date :  06/02/2017 


Sr. 
No 


DP ID CLID Beneficiary Name 
Balance 
As On 


05/26/2017  
Demat Remat Buy Sell 


Balance As 
On   


06/02/2017  


1  IN303116 11464997 KARAN SUNDEEP KARNA 0  0  0  40000  0  40000  


2  IN301549 36397548 JAYESHH ARUN THAKUR 0  0  0  16000  0  16000  


3  IN300095 11411730 KESHAV SECURITIES PVT LTD 0  0  0  8000  0  8000  


4  IN300214 10002464 KOTAK SECURITIES LIMITED 0  0  0  8000  0  8000  


5  12083800 00000510 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 0  0  0  8000  0  8000  


6  12083800 00000413 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 64000  0  0  0  32000  32000  


7  IN303719 10672113 HITESH  GUPTA 8000  0  0  0  8000  0  


8  12066900 00000616 JINAL K SHAH 8000  0  0  0  8000  0  


9  12060800 00000643 MILAN GOPAL HUF . 8000  0  0  0  8000  0  


10  12026200 00177270 MPSE SECURITIES LIMITED 16000  0  0  0  8000  8000  


11  IN302814 10506047 PRITI MIRAJ DESAI 8000  0  0  0  8000  0  


12  IN300829 11283977 SHYAMSUNDER S. MODI 8000  0  0  0  8000  0  


        120000  0  0  80000  80000  120000  
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From Date :  06/02/2017 To Date :  06/09/2017 


Sr. 
No 


DP ID CLID Beneficiary Name 
Balance 
As On 


06/02/2017  
Demat Remat Buy Sell 


Balance As 
On   


06/09/2017  


1  IN303116 11464997 KARAN SUNDEEP KARNA 40000  0  0  32000  0  72000  


2  IN300126 11178157 HDFC SECURITIES LTD. 0  0  0  8000  0  8000  


3  IN303719 10121561 EDELCAP SECURITIES LIMITED 240000  0  0  0  8000  232000  


4  IN300095 11411730 KESHAV SECURITIES PVT LTD 8000  0  0  0  8000  0  


5  IN300214 10002464 KOTAK SECURITIES LIMITED 8000  0  0  0  8000  0  


6  12083800 00000413 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 32000  0  0  0  8000  24000  


7  IN301983 10818150 RAJNI ABHAYKUMAR JAIN 40000  0  0  0  8000  32000  


        368000  0  0  40000  40000  368000  


 


From Date :  06/09/2017  To Date :  06/16/2017 


Sr. 
No 


DP ID CLID Beneficiary Name 
Balance 
As On 


06/09/2017  
Demat Remat Buy Sell 


Balance 
As On   


06/16/2017  


1  12083800 00000413 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 24000  0  0  160000  0  184000  


2  11000010 00013893 MANGAL KESHAV SECURITIES LTD 0  0  0  8000  0  8000  


3  IN301348 20067216 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 152000  0  0  0  152000  0  


4  12024700 00150381 BHARTI SURESH BHAGAT 8000  0  0  0  8000  0  


5  IN300126 11178157 HDFC SECURITIES LTD. 8000  0  0  0  8000  0  


        192000  0  0  168000  168000  192000  
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From Date :  06/16/2017 To Date :  06/23/2017 


Sr. 
No 


DP ID CLID Beneficiary Name 
Balance 
As On 


06/16/2017  
Demat Remat Buy Sell 


Balance As 
On   


06/23/2017  


1  IN301372 10190486 KAMAL CHAND ANCHALIA 0  0  0  8000  0  8000  


2  IN303116 11464997 KARAN SUNDEEP KARNA 72000  0  0  8000  0  80000  


3  12066900 00000065 CHOICE EQUITY BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED 0  0  0  8000  0  8000  


4  IN303719 10177091 EDELWEISS BROKING LTD 0  0  0  8000  0  8000  


5  IN303270 10343656 USHA GUPTA 8000  0  0  8000  0  16000  


6  IN300513 23295557 HITENDRA PRANUBHAI JOSHI 8000  0  0  0  8000  0  


7  11000010 00013893 MANGAL KESHAV SECURITIES LTD 8000  0  0  0  8000  0  


8  12083800 00000413 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 184000  0  0  0  8000  176000  


9  12083800 00000510 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 8000  0  0  0  8000  0  


10  IN300079 10148494 SUMAN DEVI  ANCHALIA 8000  0  0  0  8000  0  


        296000  0  0  40000  40000  296000  


 


From Date :  06/23/2017  To Date :  06/30/2017 


Sr. 
No 


DP ID CLID Beneficiary Name 
Balance 
As On 


06/23/2017  
Demat Remat Buy Sell 


Balance As 
On   


06/30/2017  


                    


1  12032300 00324331 KASTURCHAND JETHMAL KOCHAR 0  0  0  8000  0  8000  


2  IN303719 10177091 EDELWEISS BROKING LTD 8000  0  0  0  8000  0  


        8000  0  0  8000  8000  8000  
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From Date :  06/30/2017  To Date :  07/07/2017 


Sr. 
No 


DP ID CLID Beneficiary Name 
Balance 
As On 


06/30/2017  
Demat Remat Buy Sell 


Balance As 
On   


07/07/2017  


1  IN303116 11464997 KARAN SUNDEEP KARNA 80000  0  0  16000  0  96000  


2  IN300011 10001912 M.J.PATEL SHR STK BRK LT 0  0  0  8000  0  8000  


3  12083800 00000510 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 0  0  0  8000  0  8000  


4  IN301330 21451497 USHA DINESH SHAH 56000  0  0  0  16000  40000  


5  12066900 00000065 CHOICE EQUITY BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED 8000  0  0  0  8000  0  


6  13041400 00959672 SANDEEP RAGHAVA ALVA 8000  0  0  0  8000  0  


        152000  0  0  32000  32000  152000  


 


From Date :  07/07/2017  To Date :  07/14/2017 


Sr. 
No 


DP ID CLID Beneficiary Name 
Balance 
As On 


07/07/2017  
Demat Remat Buy Sell 


Balance As 
On   


07/14/2017  


1  12066900 00000065 CHOICE EQUITY BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED 0  0  0  8000  0  8000  


2  12083800 00000413 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 176000  0  0  8000  0  184000  


3  12083800 00000510 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 8000  0  0  0  8000  0  


4  IN300011 10001912 M.J.PATEL SHR STK BRK LT 8000  0  0  0  8000  0  


        192000  0  0  16000  16000  192000  
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From Date :  07/14/2017 To Date :  07/21/2017 


Sr. 
No 


DP ID CLID Beneficiary Name 
Balance 
As On 


07/14/2017  
Demat Remat Buy Sell 


Balance As 
On   


07/21/2017  


1  12083800 00000510 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 0  0  0  8000  0  8000  


2  12066900 00000065 CHOICE EQUITY BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED 8000  0  0  0  8000  0  


        8000  0  0  8000  8000  8000  


From Date :  07/21/2017 To Date :  07/28/2017 


Sr. 
No 


DP ID CLID Beneficiary Name 
Balance 
As On 


07/21/2017  
Demat Remat Buy Sell 


Balance As 
On   


07/28/2017  


1  IN303116 11464997 KARAN SUNDEEP KARNA 96000  0  0  8000  0  104000  


2  IN300011 10001912 M.J.PATEL SHR STK BRK LT 0  0  0  8000  0  8000  


3  12026200 00177270 MPSE SECURITIES LIMITED 8000  0  0  8000  0  16000  


4  12083800 00000392 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 0  0  0  8000  0  8000  


5  IN301330 21451497 USHA DINESH SHAH 40000  0  0  0  16000  24000  


6  12083800 00000413 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 184000  0  0  0  8000  176000  


7  12083800 00000510 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 8000  0  0  0  8000  0  


        336000  0  0  32000  32000  336000  


From Date :  07/28/2017 To Date :  08/04/2017 


Sr. 
No 


DP ID CLID Beneficiary Name 
Balance 
As On 


07/28/2017  
Demat Remat Buy Sell 


Balance 
As On   


08/04/2017  


1  IN303719 11039796 EDELCAP SECURITIES LIMITED 0  0  0  232000  0  232000  


2  11000010 00023823 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 0  0  0  32000  0  32000  


3  12026200 00177270 MPSE SECURITIES LIMITED 16000  0  0  8000  0  24000  


4  IN302461 10249998 ASE CAPITAL MARKETS LTD. 0  0  0  8000  0  8000  


5  12083800 00000510 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 0  0  0  8000  0  8000  


6  12011300 00001483 PRABHUDAS LILLADHER PVT. LTD. 0  0  0  7984  0  7984  


7  12011300 00603355 KAMAL UMAPRASAD AGRAWAL 0  0  0  16  0  16  


8  IN303719 10121561 EDELCAP SECURITIES LIMITED 232000  0  0  0  232000  0  


9  12083800 00000413 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 176000  0  0  0  32000  144000  


10  12083800 00000392 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 8000  0  0  0  8000  0  


11  IN300011 10001912 M.J.PATEL SHR STK BRK LT 8000  0  0  0  8000  0  


12  12010600 02372598 RAJESH HIRALALJI DANGRA 8000  0  0  0  8000  0  


13  IN301330 21451497 USHA DINESH SHAH 24000  0  0  0  8000  16000  
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        472000  0  0  296000  296000  472000  


 


 


From Date :  08/04/2017 To Date :  08/11/2017 


Sr. 
No 


DP ID CLID Beneficiary Name 
Balance 
As On 


08/04/2017  
Demat Remat Buy Sell 


Balance As 
On   


08/11/2017  


1  IN303116 11464997 KARAN SUNDEEP KARNA 104000  0  0  24000  0  128000  


2  12010900 06905208 DHEERESH  JAIN . 0  0  0  16000  0  16000  


3  IN300484 13718267 VANDANA JAIN 0  0  0  16000  0  16000  


4  IN301348 20072267 SMC GLOBAL SECURITIES LTD 24000  0  0  8000  0  32000  


5  IN302461 10573484 DHARMISHTHABEN DIPENKUMAR PATEL 0  0  0  8000  0  8000  


6  12011300 00603355 KAMAL UMAPRASAD AGRAWAL 16  0  0  7984  0  8000  


7  11000010 00023823 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 32000  0  0  0  32000  0  


8  12083800 00000413 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 144000  0  0  0  32000  112000  


9  IN302461 10249998 ASE CAPITAL MARKETS LTD. 8000  0  0  0  8000  0  


10  12011300 00001483 PRABHUDAS LILLADHER PVT. LTD. 7984  0  0  0  7984  0  


        320000  0  0  79984  79984  320000  


 


From Date :  08/11/2017 To Date :  08/18/2017 


Sr. 
No 


DP ID CLID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As 


On 
08/11/2017  


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As 


On   
08/18/2017  


1  12066900 00000065 CHOICE EQUITY BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED 0  0  0  8000  0  8000  


2  12010900 06905208 DHEERESH  JAIN . 16000  0  0  8000  0  24000  


3  12083800 00000413 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 112000  0  0  0  8000  104000  


4  12083800 00000510 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 8000  0  0  0  8000  0  


        136000  0  0  16000  16000  136000  
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From Date :  08/18/2017 To Date :  08/25/2017 


Sr. 
No 


DP ID CLID Beneficiary Name 
Balance 
As On 


08/18/2017  
Demat Remat Buy Sell 


Balance As 
On   


08/25/2017  


1  16014300 00004130 CHOICE EQUITY BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED 0  0  0  8000  0  8000  


2  12010900 06905208 DHEERESH  JAIN . 24000  0  0  8000  0  32000  


3  11000010 00014031 MPSE SECURITIES LTD. 0  0  0  8000  0  8000  


4  12083800 00000413 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 104000  0  0  0  8000  96000  


5  12026200 00177270 SAFAL CAPITAL (INDIA) LIMITED 24000  0  0  0  8000  16000  


6  12066900 00000065 CHOICE EQUITY BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED 8000  0  0  0  8000  0  


        160000  0  0  24000  24000  160000  


 


From Date :  08/25/2017 To Date :  09/01/2017 


Sr. 
No 


DP ID CLID Beneficiary Name 
Balance 
As On 


08/25/2017  
Demat Remat Buy Sell 


Balance As 
On   


09/01/2017  


1  IN301983 10000168 ARIHANT CAPITAL MKT. LTD 0  0  0  8000  0  8000  


2  12066900 00000065 CHOICE EQUITY BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED 0  0  0  8000  0  8000  


3  IN303116 11464997 KARAN SUNDEEP KARNA 128000  0  0  8000  0  136000  


4  IN301983 10510529 MAHESHKUMAR BABULALJI JAIN 96000  0  0  8000  0  104000  


5  11000010 00014031 MPSE SECURITIES LTD. 8000  0  0  0  8000  0  


6  16014300 00004130 CHOICE EQUITY BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED 8000  0  0  0  8000  0  


7  IN300360 22590174 HEMANGINI VIJAY DALAL 8000  0  0  0  8000  0  


8  12019101 03228219 CHANDABEN JAYANTILAL SHAH 8000  0  0  0  8000  0  


        256000  0  0  32000  32000  256000  
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From Date :  09/01/2017 To Date :  09/08/2017 


Sr. 
No 


DP ID CLID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As 


On 
09/01/2017  


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As 


On   
09/08/2017  


1  12034400 00000069 ARCADIA SHARE & STOCK BROKERS PVT. LTD 0  0  0  40000  0  40000  


2  IN303116 11464997 KARAN SUNDEEP KARNA 136000  0  0  16000  0  152000  


3  IN301983 10700948 ANITA PADAMCHAND JAIN 0  0  0  8000  0  8000  


4  IN303719 10312937 EDELWEISS BROKING LTD 0  0  0  8000  0  8000  


5  12026200 00158057 PAVAN JAIN 0  0  0  8000  0  8000  


6  12017000 00121610 SURESH KUMAR JAIN 0  0  0  8000  0  8000  


7  11000010 00014255 SUSHIL FINANCIAL SERVICE PVT LIMITED 0  0  0  8000  0  8000  


8  12010600 02182068 LAXMIPAT DUDHERIA 32000  0  0  0  32000  0  


9  12083800 00000413 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 96000  0  0  0  24000  72000  


10  IN301983 10818150 RAJNI ABHAYKUMAR JAIN 32000  0  0  0  8000  24000  


11  IN300829 11287979 SUNIL S. MODI 8000  0  0  0  8000  0  


12  IN301983 10510529 MAHESHKUMAR BABULALJI JAIN 104000  0  0  0  8000  96000  


13  12028900 01418580 NIRMALKUAMR BHANWARALAL JAIN 8000  0  0  0  8000  0  


14  IN301983 10000168 ARIHANT CAPITAL MKT. LTD 8000  0  0  0  8000  0  


        424000  0  0  96000  96000  424000  
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From Date :  09/08/2017 To Date :  09/15/2017 


Sr. 
No 


DP ID CLID Beneficiary Name 
Balance 
As On 


09/08/2017  
Demat Remat Buy Sell 


Balance 
As On   


09/15/2017  


1  IN303719 10960868 SANJAY POPATLAL JAIN 0  0  0  24000  0  24000  


2  13023400 00481339 VIMAL S BOLIA (HUF) 0  0  0  24000  0  24000  


3  13023400 00238293 REKHA V BOLIA 0  0  0  16000  0  16000  


4  13023400 00209857 VIMAL S BOLIA 0  0  0  16000  0  16000  


5  12066900 00000616 JINAL K SHAH 0  0  0  8000  0  8000  


6  12013700 00022619 MEHTA EQUITIES LTD. 0  0  0  8000  0  8000  


7  12083800 00000392 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 0  0  0  8000  0  8000  


8  IN303719 11039796 EDELCAP SECURITIES LIMITED 232000  0  0  0  40000  192000  


9  12083800 00000413 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 72000  0  0  0  16000  56000  


10  12032300 00324331 KASTURCHAND JETHMAL KOCHAR 8000  0  0  0  8000  0  


11  IN303719 10312937 EDELWEISS BROKING LTD 8000  0  0  0  8000  0  


12  IN300829 11284009 GHANSHYAM S. MODI 8000  0  0  0  8000  0  


13  IN301549 14740738 ANIL PRALHAD PATIL 24000  0  0  0  8000  16000  


14  12066900 00000065 CHOICE EQUITY BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED 8000  0  0  0  8000  0  


15  11000010 00014255 SUSHIL FINANCIAL SERVICE PVT LIMITED 8000  0  0  0  8000  0  


        368000  0  0  104000  104000  368000  


 


From Date :  09/15/2017 To Date :  09/22/2017  


Sr. 
No 


DP ID CLID Beneficiary Name 
Balance 
As On 


09/15/2017  
Demat Remat Buy Sell 


Balance 
As On   


09/22/2017  


1  
13023400 00055524 ISE SECURITIES & SERVICES LIMITED TRUSTEE 


ACCOUNT (BSE) 
0  0  0  8000  0  8000  


2  12083800 00000510 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 0  0  0  8000  0  8000  


3  12013700 00369097 SUBHASH N DASOJU 0  0  0  8000  0  8000  


4  12013700 00022619 MEHTA EQUITIES LTD. 8000  0  0  0  8000  0  


5  12083800 00000392 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 8000  0  0  0  8000  0  


6  IN303719 11039796 EDELCAP SECURITIES LIMITED 192000  0  0  0  8000  184000  


        208000  0  0  24000  24000  208000  


 


  







Page 13 of 26 
 


From Date :  09/22/2017 To Date :  09/29/2017 


Sr. 
No 


DP ID CLID Beneficiary Name 
Balance 
As On 


09/22/2017  
Demat Remat Buy Sell 


Balance 
As On   


09/29/2017  


1  12083800 00000413 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 56000  0  0  32000  0  88000  


2  12034400 00000069 ARCADIA SHARE & STOCK BROKERS PVT. LTD 40000  0  0  16000  0  56000  


3  12083800 00000392 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 0  0  0  8000  0  8000  


4  13023400 00209857 VIMAL S BOLIA 16000  0  0  8000  0  24000  


5  IN303116 11464997 KARAN SUNDEEP KARNA 152000  0  0  0  48000  104000  


6  
13023400 00055524 ISE SECURITIES & SERVICES LIMITED TRUSTEE 


ACCOUNT (BSE) 
8000  0  0  0  8000  0  


7  12083800 00000510 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 8000  0  0  0  8000  0  


        280000  0  0  64000  64000  280000  


 


From Date :  09/30/2017 To Date :  10/06/2017 


Sr. 
No 


DP ID CLID Beneficiary Name 
Balance 
As On 


09/30/2017  
Demat Remat Buy Sell 


Balance 
As On   


10/06/2017  


1  12083800 00000413 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 88000  0  0  16000  0  104000  


2  12066900 00000065 CHOICE EQUITY BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED 0  0  0  8000  0  8000  


3  12010900 00356766 INDRA NARAYAN GUPTA 0  0  0  7868  0  7868  


4  12010900 00007179 MOTILAL OSWAL SECURITIES LTD - CLIENT ACCOUNT 0  0  0  132  0  132  


5  IN303116 11464997 KARAN SUNDEEP KARNA 104000  0  0  0  16000  88000  


6  12083800 00000392 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 8000  0  0  0  8000  0  


7  IN301330 21451497 USHA DINESH SHAH 16000  0  0  0  8000  8000  


        216000  0  0  32000  32000  216000  
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From Date :  10/06/2017 To Date :  10/13/2017 


Sr. 
No 


DP ID CLID Beneficiary Name 
Balance 
As On 


10/06/2017  
Demat Remat Buy Sell 


Balance 
As On   


10/13/2017  


                    


1  12083800 00000413 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 104000  0  0  16000  0  120000  


2  IN300484 13718267 VANDANA JAIN 16000  0  0  16000  0  32000  


3  IN301549 17810494 SANJU KABRA 0  0  0  8000  0  8000  


4  12083800 00000392 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 0  0  0  8000  0  8000  


5  12010900 06905208 DHEERESH  JAIN . 32000  0  0  8000  0  40000  


6  12010900 00356766 INDRA NARAYAN GUPTA 7868  0  0  132  0  8000  


7  IN303116 11464997 KARAN SUNDEEP KARNA 88000  0  0  0  40000  48000  


8  12066900 00000065 CHOICE EQUITY BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED 8000  0  0  0  8000  0  


9  IN301348 20072267 SMC GLOBAL SECURITIES LTD 32000  0  0  0  8000  24000  


10  12010900 00007179 MOTILAL OSWAL SECURITIES LTD - CLIENT ACCOUNT 132  0  0  0  132  0  


        288000  0  0  56132  56132  288000  


 


From Date :  10/13/2017 To Date :  10/20/2017 


Sr. 
No 


DP ID CLID Beneficiary Name 
Balance 
As On 


10/13/2017  
Demat Remat Buy Sell 


Balance 
As On   


10/20/2017  


                    


1  16014300 00004130 CHOICE EQUITY BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED 0  0  0  8000  0  8000  


2  12010900 06905208 DHEERESH  JAIN . 40000  0  0  8000  0  48000  


3  12010900 06909922 KISHOR UMAPRASAD AGRAWAL . 0  0  0  8000  0  8000  


4  IN303116 11464997 KARAN SUNDEEP KARNA 48000  0  0  0  24000  24000  


        88000  0  0  24000  24000  88000  
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From Date :  10/20/2017 To Date :  10/27/2017 


Sr. 
No 


DP ID CLID Beneficiary Name 
Balance 
As On 


10/20/2017  
Demat Remat Buy Sell 


Balance As 
On   


10/27/2017  


1  12010900 06909922 KISHOR UMAPRASAD AGRAWAL . 8000  0  0  8000  0  16000  


2  12083800 00000392 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 8000  0  0  8000  0  16000  


3  IN302814 10506047 PRITI MIRAJ DESAI 0  0  0  8000  0  8000  


4  12011300 00001483 PRABHUDAS LILLADHER PVT. LTD. 0  0  0  6667  0  6667  


5  12011300 00603355 KAMAL UMAPRASAD AGRAWAL 8000  0  0  1333  0  9333  


6  IN303116 11464997 KARAN SUNDEEP KARNA 24000  0  0  0  24000  0  


7  16014300 00004130 CHOICE EQUITY BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED 8000  0  0  0  8000  0  


        56000  0  0  32000  32000  56000  


From Date :  10/27/2017 To Date :  11/03/2017 


Sr. 
No 


DP ID CLID Beneficiary Name 
Balance 
As On 


10/27/2017  
Demat Remat Buy Sell 


Balance As 
On   


11/03/2017  


1  11000010 00013893 MANGAL KESHAV SECURITIES LTD 0  0  0  8000  0  8000  


2  12083800 00000510 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 0  0  0  8000  0  8000  


3  12083800 00000107 SAPNA ANKUR SHAH 0  0  0  8000  0  8000  


4  12011300 00603355 KAMAL UMAPRASAD AGRAWAL 9333  0  0  6667  0  16000  


5  12083800 00000392 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 16000  0  0  0  16000  0  


6  12024700 00511662 MAYA LAXMINARAYAN GARG 104000  0  0  0  8000  96000  


7  12011300 00001483 PRABHUDAS LILLADHER PVT. LTD. 6667  0  0  0  6667  0  


        136000  0  0  30667  30667  136000  


From Date :  11/03/2017 To Date :  11/10/2017 


Sr. 
No 


DP ID CLID Beneficiary Name 
Balance 
As On 


11/03/2017  
Demat Remat Buy Sell 


Balance As 
On   


11/10/2017  


1  12023000 00000037 EMKAY GLOBAL FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED 0  0  0  8000  0  8000  


2  12083800 00000392 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 0  0  0  8000  0  8000  


3  IN301774 10099030 RELIGARE SECURITIES LTD 0  0  0  4000  0  4000  


4  12083800 00000510 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 8000  0  0  0  8000  0  


5  11000010 00013893 MANGAL KESHAV SECURITIES LTD 8000  0  0  0  8000  0  


6  IN300829 11941208 MISTRY RAJESH MANUBHAI 8000  0  0  0  4000  4000  


        24000  0  0  20000  20000  24000  
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From Date :  11/10/2017 To Date :  11/17/2017 


Sr. 
No 


DP ID CLID Beneficiary Name 
Balance 
As On 


11/10/2017  
Demat Remat Buy Sell 


Balance As 
On   


11/17/2017  


1  12034400 00000069 ARCADIA SHARE & STOCK BROKERS PVT. LTD 56000  0  0  16000  0  72000  


2  12083800 00000219 SIMA K SHAH 0  0  0  8000  0  8000  


3  12019101 00055137 SMC GLOBAL SECURITIES LIMITED 0  0  0  4000  0  4000  


4  IN300214 13592588 AMIT L JAIN 0  0  0  4000  0  4000  


5  IN305082 10001672 THE CALCUTTA STOCK EXCHANGE LIMITED 0  0  0  4000  0  4000  


6  12083800 00000392 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 8000  0  0  4000  0  12000  


7  12071600 00012861 PRITHVI FINLEASE INDIA LIMITED 0  0  0  4000  0  4000  


8  IN300484 10998826 PURVI DILIPBHAI BHAVSAR 0  0  0  4000  0  4000  


9  IN301983 10000168 ARIHANT CAPITAL MKT. LTD 0  0  0  4000  0  4000  


10  16014300 00004130 CHOICE EQUITY BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED 0  0  0  4000  0  4000  


11  IN303719 11039796 EDELCAP SECURITIES LIMITED 184000  0  0  0  16000  168000  


12  IN300214 13081681 HANSABEN JAYSUKHLAL SHAH 32000  0  0  0  8000  24000  


13  12066900 00000616 JINAL MANAN RAVAL 8000  0  0  0  8000  0  


14  IN301372 10190486 KAMAL CHAND ANCHALIA 8000  0  0  0  4000  4000  


15  IN301983 10510529 MAHESHKUMAR BABULALJI JAIN 96000  0  0  0  4000  92000  


16  12033200 07394809 RAMESHCHANDRA MOOLCHAND VIJAYWARGI HUF 8000  0  0  0  4000  4000  


17  IN301774 10099030 RELIGARE SECURITIES LTD 4000  0  0  0  4000  0  


18  IN303719 10960868 SANJAY POPATLAL JAIN 24000  0  0  0  4000  20000  


19  IN301348 20072267 SMC GLOBAL SECURITIES LTD 24000  0  0  0  4000  20000  


        452000  0  0  56000  56000  452000  
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From Date :  11/17/2017 To Date :  11/24/2017 


Sr. 
No 


DP ID CLID Beneficiary Name 
Balance 
As On 


11/17/2017  
Demat Remat Buy Sell 


Balance As 
On   


11/24/2017  


1  11000010 00014031 MPSE SECURITIES LTD. 0  0  0  4000  0  4000  


2  12066900 00000595 SIMA K SHAH 0  0  0  4000  0  4000  


3  IN301348 20072267 SMC GLOBAL SECURITIES LTD 20000  0  0  4000  0  24000  


4  12010900 00007179 MOTILAL OSWAL SECURITIES LTD - CLIENT 
ACCOUNT 


0  0  0  3789  0  3789  


5  12010900 01011233 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA 0  0  0  211  0  211  


6  12071600 00012861 PRITHVI FINLEASE INDIA LIMITED 4000  0  0  0  4000  0  


7  12026200 00177270 SAFAL CAPITAL (INDIA) LIMITED 16000  0  0  0  4000  12000  


8  IN305082 10001672 THE CALCUTTA STOCK EXCHANGE LIMITED 4000  0  0  0  4000  0  


9  12019101 00055137 SMC GLOBAL SECURITIES LIMITED 4000  0  0  0  4000  0  


        48000  0  0  16000  16000  48000  


 


From Date :  11/24/2017 To Date :  12/01/2017 


Sr. 
No 


DP ID CLID Beneficiary Name 
Balance 
As On 


11/24/2017  
Demat Remat Buy Sell 


Balance As 
On   


12/01/2017  


1  12083800 00000721 LATA LATHIGRA 0  0  0  4000  0  4000  


2  IN301983 10510529 MAHESHKUMAR BABULALJI JAIN 92000  0  0  4000  0  96000  


3  IN300214 20582081 MAYURI RAMESH JOISHER 0  0  0  4000  0  4000  


4  12083800 00004684 NISARG SHAH 0  0  0  4000  0  4000  


5  12083800 00000413 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 120000  0  0  4000  0  124000  


6  12026200 00177270 SAFAL CAPITAL (INDIA) LIMITED 12000  0  0  4000  0  16000  


7  12083800 00000392 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 12000  0  0  0  8000  4000  


8  IN301983 10000168 ARIHANT CAPITAL MKT. LTD 4000  0  0  0  4000  0  


9  IN303719 11039796 EDELCAP SECURITIES LIMITED 168000  0  0  0  4000  164000  


10  11000010 00014031 MPSE SECURITIES LTD. 4000  0  0  0  4000  0  


11  IN303719 10960868 SANJAY POPATLAL JAIN 20000  0  0  0  4000  16000  


        432000  0  0  24000  24000  432000  
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From Date :  12/01/2017 To Date :  12/08/2017 


Sr. 
No 


DP ID CLID Beneficiary Name 
Balance 
As On 


12/01/2017  
Demat Remat Buy Sell 


Balance As 
On   


12/08/2017  


1  11000010 00018357 ISE  SECURITIES  &  SERVICES  LTD. 0  0  0  4000  0  4000  


2  12040000 00186375 MAYUR BALVANTRAI VEJANI 0  0  0  4000  0  4000  


3  11000010 00014031 MPSE SECURITIES LTD. 0  0  0  4000  0  4000  


4  12083800 00000392 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 4000  0  0  4000  0  8000  


5  12010900 01011233 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA 211  0  0  509  0  720  


6  12026200 00177270 SAFAL CAPITAL (INDIA) LIMITED 16000  0  0  0  4000  12000  


7  IN301348 20072267 SMC GLOBAL SECURITIES LTD 24000  0  0  0  4000  20000  


8  13023400 00209857 VIMAL S BOLIA 24000  0  0  0  4000  20000  


9  12083800 00000721 LATA LATHIGRA 4000  0  0  0  4000  0  


10  12010900 00007179 MOTILAL OSWAL SECURITIES LTD - CLIENT ACCOUNT 3789  0  0  0  509  3280  


        76000  0  0  16509  16509  76000  


From Date :  12/08/2017 To Date :  12/15/2017 


Sr. 
No 


DP ID CLID Beneficiary Name 
Balance 
As On 


12/08/2017  
Demat Remat Buy Sell 


Balance As 
On   


12/15/2017  


1  12080900 00001182 HIRENKUMAR BHAVANBHAI PATEL 0  0  0  16000  0  16000  


2  12051500 00027393 RIKHAV SECURITIES LIMITED 0  0  0  16000  0  16000  


3  12026200 00177270 SAFAL CAPITAL (INDIA) LIMITED 12000  0  0  8000  0  20000  


4  12034900 00009827 SANGHAVI BROTHERS BROKERAGE LIMITED 0  0  0  4000  0  4000  


5  12083800 00000510 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 0  0  0  4000  0  4000  


6  12066900 00020565 DEENDAYAL RATHI 0  0  0  4000  0  4000  


7  12010900 01011233 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA 720  0  0  3280  0  4000  


8  12080900 00000011 ARTHA VRDDHI SECURITIES LIMITED 32000  0  0  0  16000  16000  


9  13023400 00238293 REKHA V BOLIA 16000  0  0  0  8000  8000  


10  IN302814 10506047 PRITI MIRAJ DESAI 8000  0  0  0  4000  4000  


11  11000010 00014031 MPSE SECURITIES LTD. 4000  0  0  0  4000  0  


12  12083800 00000392 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 8000  0  0  0  4000  4000  


13  16014300 00004130 CHOICE EQUITY BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED 4000  0  0  0  4000  0  


14  IN301983 10567140 DEEPAK VASANTRAO GHUMARE 8121  0  0  0  4000  4121  


15  11000010 00018357 ISE  SECURITIES  &  SERVICES  LTD. 4000  0  0  0  4000  0  


16  IN301372 10190486 KAMAL CHAND ANCHALIA 4000  0  0  0  4000  0  


17  12010900 00007179 MOTILAL OSWAL SECURITIES LTD - CLIENT ACCOUNT 3280  0  0  0  3280  0  


        104121  0  0  55280  55280  104121  
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From Date :  12/15/2017 To Date :  12/22/2017 


Sr. 
No 


DP ID CLID Beneficiary Name 
Balance 
As On 


12/15/2017  
Demat Remat Buy Sell 


Balance As 
On   


12/22/2017  


1  12083800 00003336 KETAN ARVINDBHAI SHAH 0  0  0  4000  0  4000  


2  11000010 00014031 MPSE SECURITIES LTD. 0  0  0  4000  0  4000  


3  12083800 00000354 VARUN KUMAR TIWARI 0  0  0  4000  0  4000  


4  12083800 00000392 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 4000  0  0  0  4000  0  


5  12083800 00000413 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 124000  0  0  0  4000  120000  


6  12026200 00177270 SAFAL CAPITAL (INDIA) LIMITED 20000  0  0  0  4000  16000  


        148000  0  0  12000  12000  148000  


 


From Date :  12/22/2017 To Date :  12/29/2017 


Sr. 
No 


DP ID CLID Beneficiary Name 
Balance 
As On 


12/22/2017  
Demat Remat Buy Sell 


Balance 
As On   


12/29/2017  


                    


1  IN300601 10184723 AMITA RAJENDRA PATEL 0  0  0  4000  0  4000  


2  IN301983 10000168 ARIHANT CAPITAL MKT. LTD 0  0  0  4000  0  4000  


3  IN303719 10246235 EDELWEISS BROKING LIMITED 0  0  0  4000  0  4000  


4  12038400 00000033 SHRIRAM INSIGHT SHARE BROKERS LTD 0  0  0  4000  0  4000  


5  IN301348 20072267 SMC GLOBAL SECURITIES LTD 20000  0  0  4000  0  24000  


6  11000010 00014031 MPSE SECURITIES LTD. 4000  0  0  0  4000  0  


7  12083800 00000510 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 4000  0  0  0  4000  0  


8  12038400 00053787 RAKESH KUMAR SINGH 8000  0  0  0  4000  4000  


9  12034900 00009827 SANGHAVI BROTHERS BROKERAGE LIMITED 4000  0  0  0  4000  0  


10  IN303719 10960868 SANJAY POPATLAL JAIN 16000  0  0  0  4000  12000  


        56000  0  0  20000  20000  56000  
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From Date :  12/30/2017 To Date :  01/05/2018 


Sr. 
No 


DP ID CLID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As 


On 
12/30/2017  


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance 
As On   


01/05/2018  


1  IN301983 10510529 MAHESHKUMAR BABULALJI JAIN 96000  0  0  4000  0  100000  


2  12083800 00000510 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 0  0  0  4000  0  4000  


3  12017000 00121610 SURESH KUMAR JAIN 8000  0  0  4000  0  12000  


4  12083800 00000354 VARUN KUMAR TIWARI 4000  0  0  0  4000  0  


5  12038400 00000033 SHRIRAM INSIGHT SHARE BROKERS LTD 4000  0  0  0  4000  0  


6  IN303719 10246235 EDELWEISS BROKING LIMITED 4000  0  0  0  4000  0  


        116000  0  0  12000  12000  116000  


 


From Date :  01/05/2018 To Date :  01/12/2018 


Sr. 
No 


DP ID CLID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As 


On 
01/05/2018  


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance 
As On   


01/12/2018  


1  12083800 00000392 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 0  0  0  4000  0  4000  


2  12083800 00000510 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 4000  0  0  0  4000  0  


        4000  0  0  4000  4000  4000  
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From Date :  01/12/2018 To Date :  01/19/2018 


Sr. 
No 


DP ID CLID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As 


On 
01/12/2018  


Demat Remat Buy Sell 


Balance 
As On   


01/19/201
8  


                    


1  12066900 00011377 FLORENCE SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED 0  0  0  4000  0  4000  


2  11000010 00014031 MPSE SECURITIES LTD. 0  0  0  4000  0  4000  


3  12083800 00000388 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 0  0  0  4000  0  4000  


4  12083800 00000510 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 0  0  0  4000  0  4000  


5  IN301774 10099030 RELIGARE SECURITIES LTD 0  0  0  4000  0  4000  


6  12026200 00177270 SAFAL CAPITAL (INDIA) LIMITED 16000  0  0  0  4000  12000  


7  12083800 00000107 SAPNA ANKUR SHAH 8000  0  0  0  4000  4000  


8  12083800 00000392 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 4000  0  0  0  4000  0  


9  IN301774 17317371 KETAN HASMUKHRAY SHAH 8000  0  0  0  4000  4000  


10  12040000 00186375 MAYUR BALVANTRAI VEJANI 4000  0  0  0  4000  0  


        40000  0  0  20000  20000  40000  


 


From Date :  01/19/2018 To Date :  01/26/2018 


Sr. 
No 


DP ID CLID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As 


On 
01/19/2018  


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance 
As On   


01/26/2018  


                    


1  12066900 00011377 FLORENCE SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED 4000  0  0  4000  0  8000  


2  12083800 00000392 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 0  0  0  4000  0  4000  


3  IN302293 10183818 PRAFULLCHANDRA KOTHARI 0  0  0  4000  0  4000  


4  IN301774 10099030 RELIGARE SECURITIES LTD 4000  0  0  0  4000  0  


5  12083800 00000510 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 4000  0  0  0  4000  0  


6  11000010 00014031 MPSE SECURITIES LTD. 4000  0  0  0  4000  0  


        16000  0  0  12000  12000  16000  


 







Page 22 of 26 
 


From Date :  01/26/2018 To Date :  02/02/2018 


Sr. 
No 


DP ID CLID Beneficiary Name 
Balance 
As On 


01/26/2018  
Demat Remat Buy Sell 


Balance 
As On   


02/02/2018  


1  12083800 00003336 KETAN ARVINDBHAI SHAH 4000  0  0  4000  0  8000  


2  12083800 00000510 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 0  0  0  4000  0  4000  


3  IN300214 17349238 SHIVANG JAGDISHKUMAR DESAI 0  0  0  4000  0  4000  


4  13023400 00209857 VIMAL S BOLIA 20000  0  0  0  4000  16000  


5  12083800 00000388 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 4000  0  0  0  4000  0  


6  12083800 00000392 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 4000  0  0  0  4000  0  


        32000  0  0  12000  12000  32000  


 


From Date :  02/02/2018 To Date :  02/09/2018 


Sr. 
No 


DP ID CLID Beneficiary Name 
Balance 
As On 


02/02/2018  
Demat Remat Buy Sell 


Balance 
As On   


02/09/2018  


1  12017000 00006308 INDIRA SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED 0  0  0  4000  0  4000  


2  12083800 00000413 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 120000  0  0  4000  0  124000  


3  IN301549 17810494 SANJU KABRA 8000  0  0  0  4000  4000  


4  IN303719 11039796 EDELCAP SECURITIES LIMITED 164000  0  0  0  4000  160000  


        292000  0  0  8000  8000  292000  


 


From Date :  02/09/2018 To Date :  02/16/2018 


Sr. 
No 


DP ID CLID Beneficiary Name 
Balance 
As On 


02/09/2018  
Demat Remat Buy Sell 


Balance 
As On   


02/16/2018  


1  12083800 00000392 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 0  0  0  8000  0  8000  


2  12026200 00177270 SAFAL CAPITAL (INDIA) LIMITED 12000  0  0  8000  0  20000  


3  IN301983 10592246 ISHWAR MURLIDHAR PATIL 8121  0  0  4000  0  12121  


4  12010900 00854121 ANJU . GUPTA 0  0  0  2143  0  2143  


5  12010900 00007179 MOTILAL OSWAL SECURITIES LTD - CLIENT 
ACCOUNT 


0  0  0  1857  0  1857  


6  12083800 00000413 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 124000  0  0  0  16000  108000  


7  12083800 00000510 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 4000  0  0  0  4000  0  


8  12083800 00003336 KETAN ARVINDBHAI SHAH 8000  0  0  0  4000  4000  


        156121  0  0  24000  24000  156121  
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From Date :  02/16/2018 To Date :  02/23/2018 


Sr. 
No 


DP ID CLID Beneficiary Name 
Balance 
As On 


02/16/2018 
Demat Remat Buy Sell 


Balance 
As On   


02/23/2018 


1  12034400 00000069 ARCADIA SHARE & STOCK BROKERS PVT. LTD 72000  0  0  24000  0  96000  


2  IN302269 14219696 AXIOM CAPITAL ADVISORS PVT LTD 0  0  0  8000  0  8000  


3  12010900 06905208 DHEERESH  JAIN . 48000  0  0  8000  0  56000  


4  12017000 00006308 INDIRA SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED 4000  0  0  4000  0  8000  


5  12083800 00000392 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 8000  0  0  4000  0  12000  


6  12083800 00000510 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 0  0  0  4000  0  4000  


7  IN300011 10465472 SARALA NARAYAN SIKCHI 0  0  0  4000  0  4000  


8  12010900 00854121 ANJU . GUPTA 2143  0  0  1857  0  4000  


9  12083800 00000413 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 108000  0  0  0  12000  96000  


10  12013700 00369097 SUBHASH N DASOJU 8000  0  0  0  8000  0  


11  IN303719 10960868 SANJAY POPATLAL JAIN 12000  0  0  0  8000  4000  


12  12083800 00000107 SAPNA ANKUR SHAH 4000  0  0  0  4000  0  


13  IN302293 10183818 PRAFULLCHANDRA KOTHARI 4000  0  0  0  4000  0  


14  13023400 00238293 REKHA V BOLIA 8000  0  0  0  4000  4000  


15  13023400 00481339 VIMAL S BOLIA (HUF) 24000  0  0  0  4000  20000  


16  12083800 00003336 KETAN ARVINDBHAI SHAH 4000  0  0  0  4000  0  


17  IN301983 10515557 INDIRA RAJESHKUMAR JAIN 64000  0  0  0  4000  60000  


18  IN301637 40383960 BABU K P 8000  0  0  0  4000  4000  


19  12010900 00007179 MOTILAL OSWAL SECURITIES LTD - CLIENT 
ACCOUNT 


1857  0  0  0  1857  0  


        380000  0  0  57857  57857  380000  
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From Date :  02/23/2018 To Date :  03/02/2018 


Sr. 
No 


DP ID CLID Beneficiary Name 
Balance 
As On 


02/23/2018  
Demat Remat Buy Sell 


Balance 
As On   


03/02/2018  


                    


1  11000010 00018357 ISE  SECURITIES  &  SERVICES  LTD. 0  0  0  16000  0  16000  


2  12083800 00000071 KIRTIKUMAR JOTHALAL ADESARIA 0  0  0  4000  0  4000  


3  12051500 00027393 RIKHAV SECURITIES LIMITED 16000  0  0  4000  0  20000  


4  IN301983 10000168 ARIHANT CAPITAL MKT. LTD 4000  0  0  4000  0  8000  


5  13023400 00209857 VIMAL S BOLIA 16000  0  0  0  8000  8000  


6  13023400 00481339 VIMAL S BOLIA (HUF) 20000  0  0  0  8000  12000  


7  12024700 00511662 MAYA LAXMINARAYAN GARG 96000  0  0  0  4000  92000  


8  12083800 00000392 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 12000  0  0  0  4000  8000  


9  12083800 00000510 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 4000  0  0  0  4000  0  


        168000  0  0  28000  28000  168000  


 


From Date :  03/02/2018 To Date :  03/09/2018 


Sr. 
No 


DP ID CLID Beneficiary Name 
Balance 
As On 


03/02/2018  
Demat Remat Buy Sell 


Balance 
As On   


03/09/2018  


1  12026200 00177270 SAFAL CAPITAL (INDIA) LIMITED 20000  0  0  16000  0  36000  


2  IN301983 10000168 ARIHANT CAPITAL MKT. LTD 8000  0  0  12022  0  20022  


3  12051500 00073725 POONAMCHAND SHAMJI SHETH 0  0  0  8000  0  8000  


4  IN306114 21024562 SHARAD  CHANDRA   CHOUDHARY 0  0  0  8000  0  8000  


5  12034900 00009827 SANGHAVI BROTHERS BROKERAGE LIMITED 0  0  0  4000  0  4000  


6  IN303719 10312937 EDELWEISS BROKING LTD 0  0  0  4000  0  4000  


7  IN301983 10565136 NARENDRA SAMRAO 0  0  0  3978  0  3978  


8  11000010 00018357 ISE  SECURITIES  &  SERVICES  LTD. 16000  0  0  0  16000  0  


9  13023400 00481339 VIMAL S BOLIA (HUF) 12000  0  0  0  12000  0  


10  13023400 00209857 VIMAL S BOLIA 8000  0  0  0  8000  0  


11  12017000 00006308 INDIRA SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED 8000  0  0  0  8000  0  


12  IN302269 14219696 AXIOM CAPITAL ADVISORS PVT LTD 8000  0  0  0  4000  4000  


13  IN303719 11039796 EDELCAP SECURITIES LIMITED 160000  0  0  0  4000  156000  


14  13023400 00238293 REKHA V BOLIA 4000  0  0  0  4000  0  


        244000  0  0  56000  56000  244000  
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From Date :  03/09/2018 To Date :  03/16/2018 


Sr. 
No 


DP ID CLID Beneficiary Name 
Balance 
As On 


03/09/2018 
Demat Remat Buy Sell 


Balance 
As On   


03/16/2018 


1  IN301983 10000168 ARIHANT CAPITAL MKT. LTD 20022  0  0  16000  0  36022  


2  12023000 01087391 PINKI HARDIKKUMAR BHAVSAR 0  0  0  12000  0  12000  


3  12026200 00065378 ARPITA CHHAJED 0  0  0  8000  0  8000  


4  12081800 00697202 ANIL GOYAL 0  0  0  8000  0  8000  


5  12083800 00000392 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 8000  0  0  4000  0  12000  


6  12083800 00000413 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 96000  0  0  4000  0  100000  


7  11000010 00014255 SUSHIL FINANCIAL SERVICE PVT LIMITED 0  0  0  4000  0  4000  


8  13012400 03099915 RAHUL KALA 0  0  0  4000  0  4000  


9  12026200 00064448 RITESH CHHAJED 0  0  0  4000  0  4000  


10  IN303719 11039796 EDELCAP SECURITIES LIMITED 156000  0  0  0  28000  128000  


11  12023000 00000037 EMKAY GLOBAL FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED 8000  0  0  0  8000  0  


12  IN301983 10503963 ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS LTD 8000  0  0  0  8000  0  


13  12026200 00177270 SAFAL CAPITAL (INDIA) LIMITED 36000  0  0  0  8000  28000  


14  IN301348 20072267 SMC GLOBAL SECURITIES LTD 24000  0  0  0  8000  16000  


15  IN302814 10506047 PRITI MIRAJ DESAI 4000  0  0  0  4000  0  


        360022  0  0  64000  64000  360022  


 


From Date :  03/16/2018 To Date :  03/23/2018 


Sr. 
No 


DP ID CLID Beneficiary Name 
Balance 
As On 


03/16/2018  
Demat Remat Buy Sell 


Balance 
As On   


03/23/2018  


                    


1  IN301983 10000168 ARIHANT CAPITAL MKT. LTD 36022  0  0  4000  0  40022  


2  IN303719 10177091 EDELWEISS BROKING LTD 0  0  0  4000  0  4000  


3  12019101 00055137 SMC GLOBAL SECURITIES LIMITED 0  0  0  4000  0  4000  


4  IN300982 10850384 TEJAL HEMENDRA SHAH 0  0  0  4000  0  4000  


5  IN303719 11039796 EDELCAP SECURITIES LIMITED 128000  0  0  0  8000  120000  


6  IN303719 10312937 EDELWEISS BROKING LTD 4000  0  0  0  4000  0  


7  11000010 00014255 SUSHIL FINANCIAL SERVICE PVT LIMITED 4000  0  0  0  4000  0  


        172022  0  0  16000  16000  172022  


 


  







Page 26 of 26 
 


From Date :  03/23/2018 To Date :  03/30/2018 


Sr. 
No 


DP ID CLID Beneficiary Name 
Balance 
As On 


03/23/2018  
Demat Remat Buy Sell 


Balance 
As On   


03/30/2018  


                    


1  12051500 00073725 POONAMCHAND SHAMJI SHETH 8000  0  0  20000  0  28000  


2  12083800 00000413 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 100000  0  0  8000  0  108000  


3  IN300601 10339241 PATEL RAJENDRA RAMANLAL 0  0  0  4000  0  4000  


4  12081800 00697202 ANIL GOYAL 8000  0  0  4000  0  12000  


5  12083800 00000126 ANKUR J SHAH 0  0  0  4000  0  4000  


6  12083800 00001212 KALPANA RAJMANI MISHRA 0  0  0  4000  0  4000  


7  12011300 00603355 KAMAL UMAPRASAD AGRAWAL 16000  0  0  4000  0  20000  


8  12026200 00177270 SAFAL CAPITAL (INDIA) LIMITED 28000  0  0  4000  0  32000  


9  12051500 00027393 RIKHAV SECURITIES LIMITED 20000  0  0  0  20000  0  


10  IN303719 11039796 EDELCAP SECURITIES LIMITED 120000  0  0  0  12000  108000  


11  12083800 00000392 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 12000  0  0  0  8000  4000  


12  12034900 00009827 SANGHAVI BROTHERS BROKERAGE LIMITED 4000  0  0  0  4000  0  


13  12019101 00055137 SMC GLOBAL SECURITIES LIMITED 4000  0  0  0  4000  0  


14  12083800 00004684 NISARG SHAH 4000  0  0  0  4000  0  


        324000  0  0  52000  52000  324000  


 


From Date :  03/30/2018 To Date :  03/31/2018 


Sr. 
No 


DP ID CLID Beneficiary Name 
Balance 
As On 


03/30/2018  
Demat Remat Buy Sell 


Balance 
As On   


03/31/2018  


                    


1  12026200 00065836 KAMLA JAIN 0  0  0  8000  0  8000  


2  12026200 00177270 SAFAL CAPITAL (INDIA) LIMITED 32000  0  0  0  8000  24000  


        32000  0  0  8000  8000  32000  


 








SR NO. CLID NAME HOLDING ADD1 ADD2 ADD3 CITY PINCODE


1 '1201060001128025 MAMTA MAHESHWARI 8000 'FLAT NO 301, 3RD FLOOR 'SATYA REGENCY '94 BUROSHIBTALLA MAIN RD 'KOLKATA 700038


2 '1201090000265921 NISHA GUPTA 8000 '804 SHASTRI NAGAR 'DADA BARI ' 'KOTA 324009


3 '1201090000265972 SHASHI GUPTA 8000 '345 SHASTRI NAGAR 'DADABARI ' 'KOTA 324009


4 '1201090000354205 KANTI GUPTA 8000 '804 SHASTRI NAGAR DADA 'BARI KOTA ' 'KOTA 324009


5 '1201090000356766 INDRA NARAYAN GUPTA 8000 '345, SHASTRI NAGAR 'DADABARI ' 'KOTA 324009


6 '1201090000854121 ANJU . GUPTA 4000 '222 - A , TALWANDI 'KOTA ' 'KOTA 324005


7 '1201090001011233 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA 4000 'H.NO. A-16, INDRA COLONY, 'J.N.MARSHAL MALA ROAD 'KOTA JN. (RAJ) 'KOTA 324001


8 '1201090001027596 REKHA . GUPTA 8000 '804 , DADABARI 'SHASTRI NAGAR 'TEHSIL-LADPURA 'KOTA 324009


9 '1201090002258271 MANISHKUMAR ASHOKBHAI SHAH 16000 '5TH FLOOR SHANTIPALES NEHRU 'STREET, HANUMAN ROAD, NEAR 'MANAV KALYAN TRUST 'VAPI 396191


10 '1201090005733403 PARIDHI GUPTA . 8000 '804 SHASTRI NAGAR 'DADABARI KOTA ' 'KOTA 324009


11 '1201090006905208 DHEERESH  JAIN . 56000 '2 C MALAYAGIRI 'BARC COLONY DAE QUARTERS 'ANUSHAKTI NAGAR MUMBAI 'MUMBAI 400094


12 '1201090006909922 KISHOR UMAPRASAD AGRAWAL . 16000 '35 GIRNAR ANUSHAKTI NAGAR 'B A R C COLONY 'ANUSHAKTI NAGAR 'MUMBAI 400094


13 '1201090007411774 NITIN JAIN . 8000 'H.NO 3/129 GANESH TALAB 'GANESH TALAB 'DADABARI 'KOTA 324009


14 '1201130000603355 KAMAL UMAPRASAD AGRAWAL 20000 'B.A.R.C. COLONY '35 GIRNAR 'ANUSHAKTI NAGAR 'MUMBAI 400094


15 '1201320001411085 SUNITA GOEL 8000 '300 COLONEL GANJ 'ALLAHABAD ' 'ALLAHABAD 211002


16 '1201330000047895 RUPAL AJAY SHAH 8000 '207 CENTRE POINT 'OPP AVABAI SCHOOL 'HALAR ROAD 'VALSAD 396001


17 '1201330000054877 MANISH J SHAH 8000 '207 - CENTRE - POINT 'OPP. AVABAI SCHOOL 'HALAR ROAD 'VALSAD 396001


18 '1201700000121610 SURESH KUMAR JAIN 12000 '99/A, BAKHTAWAR RAM NAGAR, '. '. 'INDORE 452018


19 '1201910103209466 CHANDANBEN SAMPATRAJ SHAH 16000 'AT PO - BHILAD (WEST) 'TA -UMBERGAON 'BHILAD 'VALSAD 396105


20 '1202300001087391 PINKI HARDIKKUMAR BHAVSAR 12000 '4 SECOND FLOOR 'DHAVALSAGAR APPARTMENT 'PRANAMI STREET 'VALSAD 396001


21 '1202470000155204 BHARAT MOHANLAL GANDHI 8000 '32, RESIDENT, 'PLOT CHHAR WADA ROAD, 'BEHIND GRIMS . GIDC, 'VAPI 396195


22 '1202470000502892 PINAKIN J MISTRY 8000 'F/304 MANGAL VATIKA '50/2 CHHARWADA ROAD 'NR RAJ RESIDENCY BALITHA 'VAPI 396191


23 '1202470000511662 MAYA LAXMINARAYAN GARG 92000 'PLOT NO 201 SAURABH SOCIETY 'RESI AREA B H GUNJAN CINEMA 'GIDC VAPI 'VAPI 396195


24 '1202620000064448 RITESH CHHAJED 4000 '13 SHASTRI COLONY ' ' 'INDORE 452006


25 '1202620000065378 ARPITA CHHAJED 8000 '13 SHASTRI COLONY 'SUBHASH MARG ' 'INDORE 452006


26 '1202620000065836 KAMLA JAIN 8000 '52 SITARAM PARK COLONY ' ' 'INDORE 452002


27 '1202620000158057 PAVAN JAIN 8000 '72 SITARAM PARK COLONY ' ' 'INDORE 452002


28 '1202620000177270 SAFAL CAPITAL (INDIA) LIMITED 24000 '201, PALIKA PLAZA 'PHASE II 'M T H COMPOUND 'INDORE 452001


29 '1202890000446530 DEEPALI VIPUL SHAH 24000 'PLOT NO. 142 'SAURABH SOCIETY 'CHHARWADA ROAD 'VAPI 396195


30 '1203230000663205 PANCHOLI AJAY PARASMAL 8000 'B-121 PASCHIM APPT 'CHS OPP KIRTI COLLEGE 'K D MARG 'MUMBAI 400028


31 '1203320007394809 RAMESHCHANDRA MOOLCHAND VIJAYWARGI HUF 4000 'A 1 SANGATH 3 'NR MOTERA STADIUM 'SABARMATI 'AHMEDABAD 380005


32 '1203440000000069 ARCADIA SHARE & STOCK BROKERS PVT. LTD 96000 '328, NINAD CO-OP. HSS. SOCIETY 'BLDG. NO. 7, KHERNAGAR 'BANDRA (E) 'MUMBAI 400051


33 '1203840000053787 RAKESH KUMAR SINGH 4000 'RAKESH KR. SINGH 'B/16,KALYANI 'PROJECT PHUSRO BAZAR 'BOKARO 829144


34 '1204470004124098 NARESH MANILAL PATEL 8000 'C-I-B 5005/3 '4TH PHASE AREA 'G I P C 'VAPI 396195


35 '1205150000073725 POONAMCHAND SHAMJI SHETH 28000 '7 PATEL CHAWL, 'KIROL RD,NR FATIMA HIGH SCHOOL 'VIDYAVIHAR, 'MUMBAI 400086


36 '1206690000000595 SIMA K SHAH 4000 'A-304 BHADRAKALI DARSHAN 'STATION RD 'BHAYANDAR(W) 'THANE 401101


37 '1206690000011377 FLORENCE SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED 8000 '603,NARMADA BUILDING NO.1, 'CHINCHOLI BANDER RD,NR.BHUJALE 'TALAV RAM NGR.MALAD-W 'MUMBAI 400064


38 '1206690000020565 DEENDAYAL RATHI 4000 '401/A WING,KAAVYAR HEIGHTS, 'S.N.7PT,JANTA NAGAR ROAD, 'NR.PODDAR SCHOOL,BHAYENDAR (W) 'THANE 400101


39 '1208090000000011 ARTHA VRDDHI SECURITIES LIMITED 16000 'OFFICE NO. 702, 7TH FLOOR, 'KINGSTON, TEJPAL ROAD, 'VILE PARLE EAST 'MUMBAI 400057


40 '1208090000001182 HIRENKUMAR BHAVANBHAI PATEL 16000 '301 MADHURAM PLOT NO-108 'SHER-E-PUNJAB SOCIETY 'ANDHERI-EAST 'MUMBAI 400093


41 '1208160001265144 AISHWARY JAIN 8000 '468 MN RD SUSARI ' ' 'KUKSHI 454331


42 '1208180000697202 ANIL GOYAL 12000 '408 MAHAGUN MANOR 'F 30 SECTOR 50 'NOIDA 'NOIDA 201301


43 '1208380000000071 KIRTIKUMAR JOTHALAL ADESARIA 4000 'ROOM NO 21 SHARDA APT RAMBAUG 'LANE NO 5 NEAR VANI VIDYALAYA 'SCHOOL KALYAN WEST 'THANE 421301


44 '1208380000000126 ANKUR J SHAH 4000 '09 PRATIMA SIDDHI SADAN CLY 'SVP ROAD OPP BHAGWATI 'HOSPITAL BORIVALI W 'MUMBAI 400103


45 '1208380000000219 SIMA K SHAH 8000 'A-304 SHREE BHADRAKALI 'DARSHAN STATION ROAD 'BHAYANDER WEST 'THANE 401101


46 '1208380000000392 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 4000 '406-408 KESHAVA PREMISES 'BEHIND FAMILY COURT 'BANDRA KURLA COMPLEX 'MUMBAI 400051


47 '1208380000000413 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 108000 '406 408 KESHAVA PREMISES 'BEHIND FAMILY COURT 'BANDRA KURLA COMPLEX 'MUMBAI 400051


48 '1208380000001212 KALPANA RAJMANI MISHRA 4000 'C 309 SHANTIVAN BUILDING NO 02 'CHS LTD NAVGHAR CROSS ROAD 'BHAYANDER EAST 'THANE 400110


49 '1301240003099915 RAHUL KALA 4000 '145 AVASIY COLONY V GUPTA GALI 'WARD NO 29 30 TEH KISHAN GARH 'NEAR DARGARH DHARAM SHALA 'DIST AJMER KISHANGARH 305801


50 '1304140004075048 ATUL JAIN 8000 'FL A 603 TEERTH TOWER 'SUS GAON 'SR NO 28/2/1 'PUNE 411021


51 'IN30001110465472 SARALA NARAYAN SIKCHI 4000 'PANNALAL NAGAR ROAD 'BALAJI PLOT 'AMRAVATI 'M S 444601


52 'IN30009512003373 Arun K Jain 8000 'Flat 18 4th Flr Gangasagar CO OP 'HSL Plot 41 Sec 14 Vashi ' 'Navi Mumbai 400703


53 'IN30015910153269 LAXMINARAYAN GARG 96000 'PLOT NO. 201 'SAURABH SOCIETY 'RESIDENTIAL AREA NO. 1 'BEHIND GUNJAN CINEMA, GIDC, VAPI. 396195


54 'IN30015910282223 DAMYANTIBEN VIRJIBHAI PATEL 24000 'KUVARKUNJ, PLOT NO-A/92 'GOKUL VIHAR TOWNSHIP 'CHHARWADA ROAD 'VAPI.TALUKA PARDI, DIST VALSAD 396191


55 'IN30018311796984 NEETU JAIN 16000 '103 SAMARAJAYA 2 'GOKUL VIHAR SOCIETY 'CHARWADA ROAD 'VAPI GUJARAT 396195


56 'IN30021410502335 GENDALAL DEORAM PATIL 8000 'TB/32 AKASH GANGA HSG 'COMPLEX RABODI ' 'DIST THANE 400099


57 'IN30021412544899 AJITKUMAR M JAIN 8000 'SPAM POLYPRINTS PLOT NO A 2 35 'GALA NO 1 SOMNATH IND ESTATE DABHEL ' 'DAMAN 396210


58 'IN30021413081681 HANSABEN JAYSUKHLAL SHAH 24000 '502 MOX DARSHAN APPARTMENT 'B/H  NAGAR PALIKA ' 'VAPI 396191


59 'IN30021413592588 AMIT L JAIN 4000 'FLAT NO 406, SHRI SHIVAM CO OP 'HOUSING SOC LTD, NR SWAMINARAYAN 'GURUKUL RD, CHALA, 'VAPI 396191


60 'IN30021415117205 GIRDHARILAL MODI 8000 '33 NARIMAN BHAVAN 227 NARIMAN 


POINT


' ' 'MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400021


61 'IN30021415840829 PARESHBHAI JAYSUKHLAL SHAH 24000 'MOX DARSHAN APT 5TH FLOOR 


BLAKUMAR


'SHALA ' 'VAPI GUJARAT 396191


62 'IN30021417349238 SHIVANG JAGDISHKUMAR DESAI 4000 'AT 135-6-1-K RENTLAV PO UDWADA R 


S


'TA PARDI VALSAD ' 'UDWADA GUJARAT 396185


63 'IN30021418103188 NARSINHBHAI TRIKAMDAS PATEL 16000 'D/402 SIMIT CO OP SOC SHANTI 


NAGAR


'GIDC VAPI VALSAD ' 'VAPI GUJARAT 396195


64 'IN30021420582081 MAYURI RAMESH JOISHER 4000 'ROYAL GARDEN SOC 1002 1003 GUL 


MOHAR


'A DAMAN ROAD CHALA VAPI TA-PARDI 'VAISAD 'VAPI GUJARAT 396191


LIST OF SHAREHOLDERS AS ON 31ST MARCH, 2018 - FOR MGT-7 FORM
SHASHIJIT INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED







65 'IN30028010289964 MAYUR R.SHAH 8000 '54/55,LAHOTI MARKET FLAT NO.10 


2ND


'FLOOR,BARDAN GALLI NEAR NEVASKAR 'PETROL PUMP BHAWANI PETH 'PUNE 411042


66 'IN30047642078640 SUDHIR VINAYCHAND SHAH 32000 '201 ANISHA SUBHASH ROAD OPP 'PARLE TILAK SCHOOL VILE PARLE ' 'MUMBAI 400057


67 'IN30047642078762 RAJENDRA VINAYCHAND SHAH 32000 '601 ANISHA SUBHASH ROAD OPP 'PARLE TILAK SCHOOL VILE PARLE ' 'MUMBAI 400057


68 'IN30048410998826 PURVI DILIPBHAI BHAVSAR 4000 '303 3RD FLOOR 'ANAND MANGAL APPARTMENT 'PRANAMI STREET 'CHHIPWAD VALSAD 396001


69 'IN30048413718267 VANDANA JAIN 32000 'T 5/39 'ANUKIRAN COLONY ' 'RAWATBHATA 323307


70 'IN30051312540572 MOHAMED NURUDDIN CHALLAWALA 24000 'PLOT NO 340 RP BEHIND GUNJAN 


CINEMA


'GIDC 'VAPI 'GUJARAT 396195


71 'IN30051313437994 PRAMILA BOTHRA 8000 'NO 13 AYALUR MUTHIA STREET 'KONDITHOPE 'CHENNAI 'TAMILNADU 600079


72 'IN30051321806857 MADHU SUDAN KARWA 8000 'F 402 ROYAL PLAZA 'CENTRALSPINE PLOT NO 3 'VIDHYADHAR NAGAR 'JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302023


73 'IN30060110184723 AMITA RAJENDRA PATEL 4000 'AT&POST-VAPI,CHINTAN APT-D/202, 'KOPARALI ROAD,NEAR AMBAMATA 'MANDIR,GIDC VAPI ' 396195


74 'IN30060110339241 PATEL RAJENDRA RAMANLAL 4000 'AT AND POST VAPI 'CHINTAN APPT 'D 202 KOPRLI ROAD 'GUNJAN 396195


75 'IN30082911734378 SANDESH CHANDRAKANT PATANGE 8000 '9/B RADHA NIWAS 'RADHA NAGAR 'TULINJ 'NALLASOPARA E 401209


76 'IN30082911941208 MISTRY RAJESH MANUBHAI 4000 'D/208 SHALINI COMPLEX BLDG NO 2 'OPP GARDEN CITY DEEPAK HOSPITAL ROAD 'MIRA ROAD E 'THANE 401107


77 'IN30082911954229 DIPAK BHAGWANJI NAIK 8000 'SHARDA SUMAN BUNGLOW 'DESAI STREET VIA UDWADA 'R S PALSANA PALSANA PARDI 'VALSAD 396185


78 'IN30098210850384 TEJAL HEMENDRA SHAH 4000 '31, SNAATRA FLAT 'OPP. SANJIVANI HOSPITAL 'JAIN NAGAR, PALDI 'AHMEDABAD 380007


79 'IN30133021451497 USHA DINESH SHAH 8000 '12/B SAMBHAV TIRTH '2/A BHULABHAI DESAI ROAD 'HAJIALI 'MUMBAI 400026


80 'IN30134820072267 SMC GLOBAL SECURITIES LTD 16000 '11 6 B 'SHANTI CHAMBERS 'PUSA ROAD 'DELHI 110005


81 'IN30154914740738 ANIL PRALHAD PATIL 16000 'FLAT NO 601 SHREE SAI SAGAR CHS 'PLOT NO 80/81 SECTOR-19 'KHARGHAR 'NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 410210


82 'IN30154917810494 SANJU KABRA 4000 'NO 1, INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE '2ND FLOOR, ROOM NO 213 ' 'KOLKATA, WEST BENGAL 700001


83 'IN30154936397548 JAYESHH ARUN THAKUR 16000 'G-1/102 GOVIND DHAM CHS 'NEAR SUKUR PARK OLD MUMBAI PUNE ROAD 'KALWA W 'THANE 400605


84 'IN30154954546730 KAMLI JAGRUTI H 24000 'HOUSE NO 463/42 ' 'OPP JOG HOSPITAL DUNETHA 'DAMAN 396210


85 'IN30154954559716 HARSHADKUMAR MOHANBHAI KAMLI 24000 'HOUSE NO 520-K-3 MURLIDHAR ' 'OPP JOG HOSP JANVAR NIWADI DUNETHA A 'DAMAN 396210


86 'IN30160410154056 AJAY  SHAH 88000 '207  CENTRE  POINT 'OPP.  AVABAI   SCHOOL 'VALSAD 'GUJARAT 396001


87 'IN30160410422830 ASHOK THAKERSIBHAI SHAH 24000 'B / 601 HARMONY BUILDING 'A C ROAD OPP DAMODAR WADI 'KANDIVALI (EAST) 'MUMBAI 400101


88 'IN30160410424239 NEETA A SHAH 24000 'B/ 601 HARMONY A. C. ROAD 'OPP DAMODAR WADI 'KANDIVALI (EAST) 'MUMBAI 400101


89 'IN30163740082772 JAYA C N 8000 'KRIPA 'ITI COLONY 'KARINGARAPPULLY 'PALAKKAD KERALA 678559


90 'IN30163740383960 BABU K P 4000 '79 A 'VERDUN STREET 'BEXLEY 'NSW 2207 AUSTRALIA 100000


91 'IN30177413975701 SAHIL GUPTA 16000 'D 304 'VIVEK VIHAR ' 'DELHI 110095


92 'IN30177417317371 KETAN HASMUKHRAY SHAH 4000 'D 101 CHINTAN CO OP HSG SOC 'GIDC VAPI KOPARLI ROAD 'NR AMBEMATA MANDIR VAPI PARDI VALSAD 'VAPI 396195


93 'IN30198310000168 ARIHANT CAPITAL MKT. LTD 40022 '6, LAD COLONY, ' ' 'INDORE (M.P.) 452003


94 'IN30198310018635 SHIKHER CHAND JAIN 8000 '630, GOL BAZAR, ' ' 'JABALPUR (M.P.) 482001


95 'IN30198310024752 NEERAJ KUMAR JAIN 56000 '630, GOL BAZAR, ' ' 'JABALPUR (M.P.) 482001


96 'IN30198310024777 NIDHI JAIN 8000 '630, GOL BAZAR, ' ' 'JABALPUR (M.P.) 482001


97 'IN30198310030162 NARESH KUMAR JAIN 40000 'I-58, S. F. , 'SOUTH-CITY-2, 'SOHNA ROAD, 'GURGAON (HAR.) 122002


98 'IN30198310500060 AJIT DEEPCHAND JAIN 4234516 'PLOT NO. 175/176, 'SAURABH SOC., NEAR ROFEL COLLAGE, 'VAPI I.E. PARDI, 'VALSAD (GUJ.) 396195


99 'IN30198310504512 SHASHI AJIT JAIN 1815000 'PLOT NO. 175/175, 'SAURABH SOCIETY, NR. ROFEL COLLEGE, 'G.I.D.C. VAPI, 'DIST.- VALSAD (GUJ.) 396195


100 'IN30198310506242 MANISH NATVARLAL PRAJAPATI 8000 'ASHUTOSH MANIBAGH SOC., 'KAILASH ROAD, ' 'VALSAD (GUJ.) 396001


101 'IN30198310510529 MAHESHKUMAR BABULALJI JAIN 100000 'B-301, BHANU BHAKTI APPT., 'NEAR HARIA HOSPITAL, ' 'VAPI (GUJ.) 396195


102 'IN30198310515557 INDIRA RAJESHKUMAR JAIN 60000 '304, SHREE BALAJI TOWER CO OP, 'HSG SOC, DAMAN ROAD, 'CHALA VAPI, 'VALSAD (GUJ.) 396191


103 'IN30198310565136 NARENDRA SAMRAO 3978 'NR. RAM MANDIR, 'BAZAR ROAD, ' 'VAPI (GUJ.) 396191


104 'IN30198310567140 DEEPAK VASANTRAO GHUMARE 4121 'B -103, GAJANAN COMPLEX, 'ALKAPURI SOC., 'B/H KUMAR SHALA, 'VAPI (GUJ.) 396191


105 'IN30198310592246 ISHWAR MURLIDHAR PATIL 12121 'C/O SHASHIJIT CONS. PVT. LTD., '2, SHAMA COMPLEX, N. H. NO - 8, ' 'VAPI (GUJ.) 396195


106 'IN30198310700948 ANITA PADAMCHAND JAIN 8000 'A/4, SAI SADAN, 'NEAR JEEVANDEEP HOSPITAL, 'GODAL NAGAR, 'VAPI (GUJ.) 396191


107 'IN30198310724653 AAKRUTI AJITKUMAR JAIN 242000 'PLOT NO. 175/176, SAURABH 


SOCIETY,


'NR. ROFFEL COLLEGE, 'GIDC, 'VAPI (GUJ.) 396195


108 'IN30198310818150 RAJNI ABHAYKUMAR JAIN 24000 '103, SAMRAJYA-4, 'ROYAL RESIDENCY , 'GOKUL VIHAR, 'VAPI (GUJRAT) 396191


109 'IN30198310830611 HARDIKKUMAR VINODCHANDRA BHAVSAR 8000 '103, MAITRY APPARMENT, 'FIRST FLOOR, ' 'VALSAD (GUJ.) 396001


110 'IN30198310851545 DIMPLE DEVENDRA PATEL 8000 'A - 92, KUNWAR KUNJ, N. H. NO. 8, 'GOKUL VIHAR TOWNSHIP, ' 'VAPI (GUJ.) 396191


111 'IN30198310865671 KABIR ADATIA 8000 'C - 1, BANI FATIMA CO. OP. HSG SOC., 'KHOJA SOC., KABRASTAN ROAD, ' 'VAPI (GUJ.) 396191


112 'IN30198310871189 DILIP MAGANLAL PATEL 32000 'PLOT NO 10 JALARAM ASSOCIATE 'NEAR ANUKUL COMPLEX 'KOPARLI ROAD 'VAPI (GUJ) 396191


113 'IN30198310871381 ANIL MAGANLAL PATEL 16000 'PLOT NO 10 JALARAM ASSOCIATE 'NEAR ANUKUL COMPLEX 'KOPARLI ROAD 'VAPI (GUJ) 396191


114 'IN30198310878346 VIJAYKUMAR K POKAR 8000 'C 604 ARIHANT GARDEN 'NR CHANOD GATE 'VIA VAPI CHANOD 'VAPI (GUJ.) 396191


115 'IN30198310902009 SAVITABEN RATANSHIBHAI PATEL 64000 'VIKASH NAGAR N H NO-8 'CHIKHLI SAMAROLI '. 'NAVSARI (GUJ) 396521


116 'IN30198310907947 PATEL VIRJIBHAI SOMJIBHAI 32000 'A-92 KUNWAR KUNJ 'CHHARWADA ROAD 'N H NO-8 GOKULVIHAR TOWNSHIP 'VAPI (GUJ) 396191


117 'IN30198310919766 SALONI AJITKUMAR JAIN 121 'PLOT NO 175/176 SAURABH SOC 'NR ROFFEL COLLAGE GUNJAN GIDC '. 'VAPI (GUJ) 396195


118 'IN30198310938924 DEEPAK JAIN 64121 'D-1201 HAPPY RESIDENCY 'NR VESU CHAR RASTA UDHNA 'MAGDALLA ROAD VESU 'SURAT (GUJ) 395007


119 'IN30198310943102 VANITA DILIP PATEL 8000 'PLOT NO-10 JALARAM SOC 'ANUKUL COMPLEX PACHHAL '. 'VAPI (GUJ) 396191


120 'IN30198310943895 SING HEMANT RAGHURAJ 8000 'F3/N-6 PRAMUKHVIHAR 'NAROLI ROAD SILVASSA '. 'SILVASSA (GUJ) 396230


121 'IN30226914219696 AXIOM CAPITAL ADVISORS PVT LTD 4000 'AXIOM CAPITAL ADVISORS PVT LTD '604 6TH FLOOR VINI ELEGANCE 'ABOVE TANISHQ LT RD BORIVALI W 'MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400092


122 'IN30246110573484 DHARMISHTHABEN DIPENKUMAR PATEL 8000 'PLOT NO 483/2 'KOLAVDA NAGAR 'SECTOR 28 'GANDHINAGAR 382028


123 'IN30267934223363 PATIL BHUPESH REVA 24000 'H 23 SWAPNASHILP 6TH FLOOR 


CDSS RD


'GANESH NAGAR 'KOTHRUD 'PUNE 411029


124 'IN30290240294286 PRAFUL YASHVANTRAI MEHTA 24000 'MEHTA HOSPITAL 'NH 08 ' 'KILLAPARDI 396125


125 'IN30327010343656 USHA GUPTA 16000 'D 304 G/F VIVEK VIHAR SHAHDARA 'DELHI ' 'DELHI INDIA 110092


126 'IN30338210139391 EKTA GUPTA 8000 'NO D/304 'VIVEK VIHAR 'PHASE I 'DELHI 110095


127 'IN30371910177091 EDELWEISS BROKING LTD 4000 'EDELWEISS HOUSE 'OFF C S T ROAD 'KALINA 'MUMBAI 400098


128 'IN30371910960868 SANJAY POPATLAL JAIN 4000 '1701 C WING GUNDECHA GARDEN 'OLD BOMBAY GAS CO 'LALBAUG 'MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400012


129 'IN30371911039796 EDELCAP SECURITIES LIMITED 108000 'EDELWEISS HOUSE 'OFF CST ROAD 'KALINA 'MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400098


130 'IN30611421024562 SHARAD  CHANDRA   CHOUDHARY 8000 '17    GAROTH ' ' 'GAROTH 458880








DETAILS OF COMMITTEE MEETING OF SHASHIJIT INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED HELD DURING 


FINANCIAL YEAR 2017-18 


S. 


No. 
Type of Meeting 


 


Date of 


meeting 


 


Total 


Number of 


Members as 


on the date 


of the 


meeting 


Attendance 


Number of 


members 


attended 


% of 


attendance 


1 Audit Committee 


 


29/05/2017 3 3 100 


2 Audit Committee 


 


18/08/2017 3 3 100 


3 Audit Committee 


 


14/11/2017 3 3 100 


4 Audit Committee 


 


25/01/2018 3 3 100 


5 Independent Director 


Committee 


29/03/2018 3 3 100 


6 Nomination and Remuneration 


Committee 


28/08/2017 3 3 100 


7 Nomination and Re